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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

23-6161         0005 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + WALTON AVE
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:05:00  Clrd-00:08:45
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER

23-6162         0010 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-00:10:32  Clrd-00:13:37

23-6163         0011 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-00:11:16  Clrd-00:16:02

23-6164         0014 ASSIST, NOTIFICATION ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] DEER HOLLOW RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-00:29:29                 Arvd-00:39:52  Clrd-00:47:14
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

23-6166         0018 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] STRAWBERRY HILL RD + W MAIN ST
              Unit:    216  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-00:18:00  Clrd-00:21:58
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

23-6167         0033 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-00:33:43  Clrd-00:39:31

23-6168         0035 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LUMBERT MILL RD + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    216  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-00:35:00  Clrd-00:46:00
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

23-6169         0039 PARK & WALK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD + HIRAMAR RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-00:40:13  Clrd-00:55:43

23-6170         0044 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:44:11  Clrd-00:47:32

23-6171         0045 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1619] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-00:45:00  Clrd-01:53:20
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    210  SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
                       Disp-00:49:19                 Arvd-00:49:21  Clrd-01:53:58
     Dispatched By:    864 - DISPATCHER DESIREE L ROBINSON
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER DESIREE L ROBINSON
        Cleared By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
        Refer To Summons:      23-196-AR

           Summons:    OTOOLE, KASEY ELIZABETH       
           Address:    12 SHERWOOD LN   SANDWICH, MA
               Age:    20
           Charges:    LIQUOR, PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESS

23-6173         0058 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 895] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-00:58:38                 Arvd-01:00:39  Clrd-01:07:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY

23-6174         0103 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    216  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-01:03:53  Clrd-01:08:54

23-6175         0116 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] CLAMSHELL COVE RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-01:17:16  Clrd-01:22:16

23-6177         0205 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-02:06:37  Clrd-02:08:07

23-6178         0212 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-02:12:00  Clrd-02:45:04
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    232  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-02:14:37  Clrd-02:45:40
     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

23-6179         0311 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1588] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-03:12:27                                Clrd-03:12:33
              Unit:    232  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-03:12:42                 Arvd-03:16:53  Clrd-03:20:14
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

23-6180         0412 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-04:12:27  Clrd-04:14:20

23-6182         0437 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    227  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-04:39:49  Clrd-04:40:48

23-6183         0441 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    227  Ptl. JOSEPH YALMOKAS
                                                     Arvd-04:41:33  Clrd-04:42:20

23-6184         0456 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    216  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-04:56:00  Clrd-07:22:06
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
              Unit:    210  SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
                       Disp-04:56:42                 Arvd-04:56:46  Clrd-05:32:53
        Cleared By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE

23-6185         0617 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    233  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-06:17:49  Clrd-06:44:56

23-6186         0619 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
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              Unit:    232  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-06:19:00  Clrd-07:30:09

23-6187         0625 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-06:26:09  Clrd-06:40:11

23-6188         0638 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RTE 149 + ROSELAND TER
              Unit:    221  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:38:59                 Arvd-06:45:27  Clrd-08:21:27
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    210  SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
                       Disp-06:57:53  Enrt-06:57:53  Arvd-07:21:22  Clrd-08:21:27
     Dispatched By:    284 - SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
        Enroute By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    233  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-07:17:32                 Arvd-07:29:40  Clrd-08:03:50
     Dispatched By:    864 - DISPATCHER DESIREE L ROBINSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
       Refer To Accident:      23-122-AC

        Refer To Summons:      23-198-AR

           Summons:    LAROCCO, ALEXANDER JOSEPH       
           Address:    7 YACHT LN   FORESTDALE, MA
               Age:    30
           Charges:    LEAVE SCENE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

23-6189         0647 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-06:47:27                 Arvd-07:21:26  Clrd-07:54:56
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    238  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-06:55:44                 Arvd-07:02:53  Clrd-10:16:40
        Arrived By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
       Refer To Incident:      23-279-OF

23-6193         0720 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    222  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-07:56:00  Clrd-07:58:55
         Refer To Arrest:      23-197-AR

23-6192         0754 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                       Disp-07:56:22                 Arvd-08:04:25  Clrd-08:19:47
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
       Refer To Accident:      23-123-AC

23-6194         0759 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    237  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-07:59:51                 Arvd-08:23:07  Clrd-08:32:51
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                       Disp-07:59:56                 Arvd-08:22:14  Clrd-08:28:09
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

23-6195         0801 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                       Disp-08:20:10                 Arvd-08:27:27  Clrd-08:34:20
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        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-08:23:23  Enrt-08:23:24                 Clrd-08:34:15
     Dispatched By:    313 - PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Enroute By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

23-6197         0808 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    234  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:09:12  Clrd-08:57:42

23-6200         0824 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    227  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-08:25:01  Clrd-08:45:58

23-6201         0842 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-08:42:49  Clrd-09:01:19

23-6202         0851 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 948] NORTH ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:52:00  Clrd-09:29:18

23-6204         0914 ASSIST, NOTIFICATION UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [COT] POPONESSETT RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-09:15:08  Clrd-09:24:36

23-6206         0916 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LUMBERT MILL RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                                                     Arvd-09:16:00  Clrd-09:56:15
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

23-6207         0917 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LINCOLN RD
              Unit:    223  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-09:18:30                 Arvd-09:22:16  Clrd-09:29:24
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

23-6208         0936 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 308] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-09:36:40  Clrd-09:37:36

23-6209         0939 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 308] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-09:39:29  Clrd-09:42:13

23-6210         0940 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-09:41:26                 Arvd-09:42:38  Clrd-09:48:36
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    234  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-09:41:32                                Clrd-09:45:14
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    210  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-09:44:36  Clrd-09:48:03
     Dispatched By:    271 - SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Arrived By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
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23-6213         1007 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-10:07:02  Clrd-10:22:36

23-6214         1015 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 518] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:29:31                                Clrd-10:44:35
     Dispatched By:    232 - PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
              Unit:    232  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-10:40:56                 Arvd-10:40:58  Clrd-10:44:35
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

23-6216         1031 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OLD FALMOUTH RD + FLINT ST
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-10:31:59  Clrd-11:00:54

23-6218         1048 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1690] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-10:48:42  Clrd-11:09:25

23-6219         1050 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:51:09                 Arvd-10:55:12  Clrd-11:42:32
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
              Unit:    232  Sgt. EDWARD CRONIN
                       Disp-10:55:19                 Arvd-10:55:21  Clrd-11:44:54
       Refer To Accident:      23-124-AC

23-6242         1100 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    222  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-11:00:00  Clrd-12:13:29

23-6222         1105 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:05:29  Clrd-11:07:34
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:16:35                                Clrd-11:16:52
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:22:48                 Arvd-11:22:56  Clrd-11:27:35
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-11:32:53                                Clrd-11:33:54

23-6223         1107 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + COMMUNICATION WAY
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:07:34  Clrd-11:16:31

23-6227         1114 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 893] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-11:15:29  Clrd-11:31:49

23-6228         1116 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + COMMUNICATION WAY
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:16:52  Clrd-11:22:45

23-6229         1118 E911, SILENT CALL UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ARBETA RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-11:20:17                 Arvd-11:25:14  Clrd-11:33:25
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
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23-6231         1127 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:27:35  Clrd-11:32:48

23-6232         1135 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] ACORN DR
              Unit:    230  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                                                     Arvd-11:35:33  Clrd-11:37:22

23-6233         1138 HOMELESS INTOXICATED PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4165] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                       Disp-11:39:48                 Arvd-11:39:51  Clrd-12:41:40
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                       Disp-11:44:29                 Arvd-11:44:31  Clrd-11:54:00
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-12:28:28  Clrd-12:30:35
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

23-6235         1141 HARASSMENT, THREATS ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PEPPER LN
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                       Disp-11:55:45                 Arvd-12:03:33  Clrd-12:16:27
     Dispatched By:    923 - DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO

23-6236         1144 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-11:44:00  Clrd-12:48:04
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-11:47:43                 Arvd-11:57:44  Clrd-12:48:01
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

23-6237         1144 WARRANT, ATTEMPT ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    230  PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
                       Disp-11:52:33                 Arvd-11:52:35  Clrd-14:59:52
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
              

                   
           
               
           

23-6245         1215 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 31] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                       Disp-12:45:23                                Clrd-12:48:27
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-12:48:21                 Arvd-12:51:49  Clrd-13:19:11
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-12:58:35                                Clrd-13:13:48
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

23-6246         1229 DISTURBANCE UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] PICASSO PL
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
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                       Disp-12:31:38                 Arvd-12:37:26  Clrd-12:44:33
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO

23-6247         1237 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PLEASANT ST
              Unit:    223  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-12:40:53                 Arvd-12:46:04  Clrd-13:16:14
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-12:56:15  Clrd-12:58:29
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

23-6248         1310 ACCIDENT, PERSONAL INJURY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [COT 469] CRYSTAL RIDGE DR
              Unit:    234  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-13:11:31                 Arvd-13:22:38  Clrd-14:07:40
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-13:13:53                 Arvd-13:21:11  Clrd-13:47:43
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-13:19:27                 Arvd-13:22:34  Clrd-14:06:06
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
       Refer To Accident:      23-125-AC

23-6250         1335 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:35:53  Clrd-13:37:11
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-13:43:58                 Arvd-13:44:13  Clrd-13:51:59
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:00:32                 Arvd-14:01:06  Clrd-14:13:15
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-15:50:31                                Clrd-15:50:44

23-6251         1337 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:37:11  Clrd-13:43:53

23-6252         1340 FOLLOW UP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    223  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-13:41:28                 Arvd-13:57:43  Clrd-14:45:47
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

23-6255         1351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:51:59  Clrd-14:00:21

23-6257         1406 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1327] MAIN ST
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-14:09:26  Clrd-14:17:14

23-6256         1407 DISTURBANCE, INTOX PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2800] LYNXHOLM CT
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                       Disp-14:09:25                 Arvd-14:29:34  Clrd-14:31:42
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
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        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    227  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-14:11:43  Clrd-14:31:29
     Dispatched By:    318 - PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

23-6259         1412 FOLLOW UP REPORT TAKEN    
          Location:    [HYA 1868] LEWIS BAY INNER HARBOR
              Unit:    213  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-14:13:52                 Arvd-14:26:15  Clrd-15:04:46
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
       Refer To Incident:      23-281-OF

23-6258         1413 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD + SERVICE RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:13:15  Clrd-15:50:28
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-14:17:14  Clrd-16:07:21
     Dispatched By:    243 - PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
        Arrived By:    PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER

23-6260         1413 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-14:13:00  Clrd-14:23:15

23-6261         1420 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3063] NORTH ST

23-6262         1436 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1417] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-14:36:00  Clrd-14:53:52
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
              Unit:    216  Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
                                                     Arvd-14:43:36  Clrd-14:49:25
     Dispatched By:    339 - Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAISSA BARROSO

23-6263         1443 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    227  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-14:44:25                                Clrd-14:45:44

23-6264         1448 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEAGATE LN

23-6265         1456 FRAUD/FORG, FRAUD REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    234  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-14:58:54                                Clrd-14:59:10
              Unit:    227  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-14:59:23                 Arvd-15:05:08  Clrd-15:12:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
       Refer To Incident:      23-282-OF

23-6267         1503 ANIMALS, BARKING DOG ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] MOCO RD

23-6270         1607 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3980] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-16:08:33  Clrd-16:15:43
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL

23-6273         1612 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OOT] OLD STRAWBERRY HILL RD + SUNNYWOOD
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23-6271         1614 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 5] RTE 149
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-16:15:04  Clrd-16:16:32

23-6274         1630 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 8] OLD SHORE RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-16:30:28  Clrd-16:32:12

23-6275         1636 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 6] MAIN ST
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-16:36:18  Clrd-16:37:07

23-6277         1638 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LINCOLN RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-16:39:02  Clrd-16:49:15
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL

23-6278         1644 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] KING'S WAY
              Unit:    212  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                                                     Arvd-16:45:21  Clrd-16:52:34

23-6280         1649 DISTURBANCE, GROUPS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-16:54:22                                Clrd-16:59:51
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-16:54:44                 Arvd-16:56:53  Clrd-16:59:54
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    212  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                                                     Arvd-16:57:08  Clrd-17:00:31
     Dispatched By:    303 - PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-6282         1653 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    101  Chief MATTHEW K SONNABEND
                                                     Arvd-16:53:00  Clrd-16:55:48
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-6284         1702 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-17:03:11  Clrd-17:06:03
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL

23-6285         1706 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-17:06:28  Clrd-17:10:46
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL

23-6288         1715 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD + CENTER ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-17:15:00  Clrd-17:26:16
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

23-6289         1718 MISSING PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-17:20:14                                Clrd-17:27:15
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
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23-6291         1736 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    233  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-17:36:35                 Arvd-17:57:44  Clrd-18:43:22

23-6292         1744 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-17:44:00  Clrd-17:49:17
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-17:47:17  Clrd-17:48:35
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
     Dispatched By:    336 - Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD

23-6293         1746 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-17:48:21                                Clrd-17:49:05
              Unit:    212  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-17:49:01                 Arvd-17:54:28  Clrd-18:08:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS

23-6294         1749 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    205  PTL. BRIAN D MORRISON
                                                     Arvd-17:51:56  Clrd-19:12:55

23-6295         1751 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 15] MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-17:51:00  Clrd-18:47:06
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-17:52:12                 Arvd-17:54:28  Clrd-17:56:51
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    203  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                                                     Arvd-18:19:06  Clrd-18:46:36
     Dispatched By:    220 - LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Arrived By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Cleared By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS

23-6296         1806 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3305] HINCKLEY RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-18:06:00  Clrd-18:13:17
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
              Unit:    213  PTL. MARK S MCWILLIAMS
                       Disp-18:10:18                 Arvd-18:10:21  Clrd-18:11:31
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARK S MCWILLIAMS

23-6297         1815 HARASSMENT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] COMPASS CIR

23-6299         1845 VANDALISM REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 11] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    213  PTL. MARK S MCWILLIAMS
                       Disp-18:46:11                 Arvd-18:48:42  Clrd-19:43:15
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-18:46:14                 Arvd-18:58:52  Clrd-19:43:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                                                     Arvd-19:04:06  Clrd-19:23:20
     Dispatched By:    216 - PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
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        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
              Unit:    203  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                       Disp-19:08:33                 Arvd-19:17:56  Clrd-19:28:19
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Cleared By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
       Refer To Incident:      23-285-OF

23-6300         1856 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2472] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    203  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                                                     Arvd-18:56:00  Clrd-19:06:47
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-18:57:37                 Arvd-18:57:39  Clrd-19:06:45

23-6303         1914 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] DUNCAN LN
              Unit:    239  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-19:17:13                 Arvd-19:26:05  Clrd-19:32:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-19:23:27  Enrt-19:23:28  Arvd-19:30:01  Clrd-19:31:02
     Dispatched By:    216 - PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Enroute By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON

23-6302         1916 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WINTER ST + CHESTNUT ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-19:16:18  Clrd-19:31:32
              Unit:    212  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                                                     Arvd-19:20:50  Clrd-19:30:36
     Dispatched By:    303 - PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY

23-6304         1925 LARCENY, SHOPLIFTING REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 828] NORTH ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-19:32:51                 Arvd-19:35:44  Clrd-19:53:55
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-19:32:55                 Arvd-19:33:41  Clrd-19:52:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-19:42:31                 Arvd-19:43:08  Clrd-19:52:28
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
       Refer To Incident:      23-286-OF

23-6305         1941 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WINDSHORE DR
              Unit:    233  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                                                     Arvd-19:41:32  Clrd-19:44:05

23-6306         1945 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3739] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-19:45:00  Clrd-19:50:31
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

23-6307         1953 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-19:53:38  Clrd-19:53:43

23-6309         1955 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 774] BEARSE'S WAY
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              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-19:59:34  Clrd-20:12:45
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-20:02:24  Clrd-20:12:52
     Dispatched By:    249 - PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

23-6308         1956 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-19:56:19  Clrd-19:56:48

23-6310         1959 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2875] BASSETT LN
              Unit:    214  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-20:00:22  Clrd-20:01:06

23-6311         2004 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4331] MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-20:04:49  Clrd-20:06:17

23-6312         2009 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WYA 1] MAIN
              Unit:    233  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                                                     Arvd-20:09:00  Clrd-20:15:43
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-6313         2011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-20:11:00  Clrd-20:15:03
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD

23-6314         2013 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PUTNAM AVE
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-20:13:00  Clrd-20:19:49
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER

23-6315         2026 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] MAIN ST + PEIRSON WAY
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-20:26:00  Clrd-20:30:40
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-20:27:29  Enrt-20:27:30                 Clrd-20:31:10
     Dispatched By:    216 - PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Enroute By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON

23-6317         2038 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
          Location:    [OOT] LOGAN AIRPORT
              Unit:    225  Detective ANDREW M JOHNSON
                                                     Arvd-20:38:00  Clrd-22:54:22
        Cleared By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
              

                   
           
               
           
                       

23-6319         2054 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CASTLEWOOD CIR
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-20:54:23  Clrd-20:55:22
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL

23-6320         2101 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                                                     Arvd-21:01:00  Clrd-21:19:45
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-21:06:06  Clrd-21:06:56
     Dispatched By:    309 - PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

23-6321         2103 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2118] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-21:03:50  Clrd-21:42:08
              Unit:    233  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                                                     Arvd-21:13:21  Clrd-21:43:02
     Dispatched By:    312 - PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Arrived By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE

23-6322         2106 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] MAIN ST + CAMMETT RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                                                     Arvd-21:06:00  Clrd-22:02:50
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    252  PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
                       Disp-21:12:55  Enrt-21:12:56  Arvd-21:16:24  Clrd-22:02:45
     Dispatched By:    216 - PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Enroute By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. JEFFREY JACKSON
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
         Refer To Arrest:      23-203-AR

23-6323         2143 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-21:43:00  Clrd-21:54:57
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    233  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-21:43:48                 Arvd-21:43:50  Clrd-21:54:55
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
              Unit:    213  PTL. MARK S MCWILLIAMS
                       Disp-21:43:54                 Arvd-21:43:55  Clrd-21:54:53
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-6324         2151 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28 + YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    229  Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
                       Disp-21:52:07                 Arvd-21:57:32  Clrd-22:59:36
                            STEPHANIE RUBEL
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. RAVEN BOXOLD
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER CHRISTOPHER FOLEY
              Unit:    212  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-21:52:37                 Arvd-21:55:19  Clrd-22:45:46
     Dispatched By:    892 - DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALLYSSA MEDEIROS

23-6325         2158 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] ATTUCKS LN + WILKENS LN
              Unit:    213  PTL. MARK S MCWILLIAMS
                                                     Arvd-21:58:00  Clrd-22:01:16

23-6326         2218 DISTURBANCE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST + SOUTH ST
              Unit:    233  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-22:19:19                 Arvd-22:19:27  Clrd-22:31:38
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-22:19:23                 Arvd-22:19:50  Clrd-22:35:13
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        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-22:19:25                 Arvd-22:19:55  Clrd-22:32:18
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

23-6327         2231 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-22:33:10                 Arvd-22:36:17  Clrd-22:47:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

23-6329         2258 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHEASANT WAY
              Unit:    239  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-23:00:44                 Arvd-23:04:54  Clrd-23:40:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
              Unit:    227  Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
                       Disp-23:00:47                 Arvd-23:08:08  Clrd-23:37:04
        Arrived By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
        Cleared By:    Ptl. NICHOLAS C STONER
              Unit:    203  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                       Disp-23:11:14                 Arvd-23:11:16  Clrd-23:40:47
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
       Refer To Incident:      23-287-OF


